
Startlista Patruller SM Magnumfält Dag 1
2024-07-20

Pl Namn Klubb Klass

Patrull: 1 - 08:45
1. Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
2. William Andersson Eds PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
3. Peter Piscator Storfors PSK M7 - STD 6.5
4. Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK M1 - SA .41-.44
5. Mats Egnell Motala PK M2 - DA .41-.44
6. Fredrik Udenius Åby SK M2 - DA .41-.44

Patrull: 2 - 08:57
1. Richard Pettersson Åby SK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
2. Tobias Holmgren Åby SK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Micael Netz Saab PK M2 - DA .41-.44
4. Bo Larsson Saab PK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK M7 - STD 6.5
6. Hans Wallden Valdemarsviks PSK M7 - STD 6.5

Patrull: 5 - 09:33
1. Krister Persson FOK Borås M2 - DA .41-.44
2. Joe Furborg FOK Borås M1 - SA .41-.44
3. Klara Albertsson FOK Borås M2 - DA .41-.44
4. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
5. Patrik Fält Storfors PSK M7 - STD 6.5
6. Magnus Larsson Storfors PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455

Patrull: 6 - 09:45
1. Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansens PK M2 - DA .41-.44
2. Thomas Huber Sävsjö PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
3. Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
4. Björn Lundman Teckomatorps PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
5. Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
6. Pontus Wallén Teckomatorps PSK M7 - STD 6.5
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Patrull: 7 - 09:57
1. Henrik Björn Torsby PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
2. Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M2 - DA .41-.44
3. Ante Persson Torsby PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
4. Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK M1 - SA .41-.44
5. Roland Engström Torsby PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
6. Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M1 - SA .41-.44

Patrull: 8 - 10:09
1. Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK M1 - SA .41-.44
2. Bert Johansson Varbergs PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
3. Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
4. Ola Wälimaa Uppsala HeVF M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
5. Richard Modin PKen Haningeskyttar M1 - SA .41-.44
6. Per Westberg Norrköpings PK M7 - STD 6.5

Patrull: 10 - 10:33
1. Roger Jakobsson Eds PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
3. Claes Simmerud Ekens PSF M1 - SA .41-.44
4. Robert Hallström Eds PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
5. Johnny Ronnegren Ekens PSF M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
6. Björn Larsson Eskilstuna HeVF M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455

Patrull: 11 - 10:45
1. Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
2. Nils Bäckström Hallsberg PK M1 - SA .41-.44
3. Robert Lindbäck Kalix Pistolskyttar M1 - SA .41-.44
4. Rüdiger Heyn Katrineholms PK M2 - DA .41-.44
5. Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK M7 - STD 6.5
6. Johan Fransson Mjölby PK M7 - STD 6.5
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Patrull: 12 - 10:57
1. Peter Gustafsson Sevede Skyttesällskap M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
2. Mike Winnerstig Stockholmspolisens SF M2 - DA .41-.44
3. Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
4. Peter Wennersten Skarp 7 PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
5. Christian Johansson Vedums PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
6. Linda Kron Skarp 7 PSK M7 - STD 6.5

Patrull: 13 - 11:09
1. Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M7 - STD 6.5
2. William Andersson Eds PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
3. Peter Piscator Storfors PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
4. Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK M2 - DA .41-.44
5. Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
6. Tony Borén Åby SK M2 - DA .41-.44

Patrull: 14 - 11:21
1. Magnus Jansson Åby SK M2 - DA .41-.44
2. Magnus Weideryd Motala PK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
4. Anders Hellberg Saab PK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Annika Vibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK M7 - STD 6.5
6. Wilma Wibom Skager Valdemarsviks PSK M7 - STD 6.5

Patrull: 19 - 12:21
1. Krister Persson FOK Borås M1 - SA .41-.44
2. Joe Furborg FOK Borås M2 - DA .41-.44
3. Klara Albertsson FOK Borås M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
4. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Patrik Fält Storfors PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
6. Magnus Larsson Storfors PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
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Patrull: 20 - 12:33
1. Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansens PK M7 - STD 6.5
2. Thomas Huber Sävsjö PSK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
4. Björn Lundman Teckomatorps PSK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps PSK M7 - STD 6.5
6. Pontus Wallén Teckomatorps PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455

Patrull: 21 - 12:45
1. Henrik Björn Torsby PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
2. Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M1 - SA .41-.44
3. Ante Persson Torsby PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
4. Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Roland Engström Torsby PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
6. Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455

Patrull: 22 - 12:57
1. Stig Lindahl Stockholms Allmänna PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
2. Claes Ekström Saab PK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Mats Björkheim Åby SK M7 - STD 6.5
4. Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
5. Shervin Zarei Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar M7 - STD 6.5
6. Marko Parkkila Kalix Pistolskyttar M7 - STD 6.5

Patrull: 24 - 13:21
1. Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
2. Bert Johansson Varbergs PK M1 - SA .41-.44
3. Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK M7 - STD 6.5
4. Ola Wälimaa Uppsala HeVF M2 - DA .41-.44
5. Richard Modin PKen Haningeskyttar M7 - STD 6.5
6. Tomas Karlsson Norrköpings PK M7 - STD 6.5
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Patrull: 25 - 13:33
1. Stefan Skytt Åby SK M7 - STD 6.5
2. Fredrik Udenius Åby SK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Linda Karlsson Storfors PSK M7 - STD 6.5
4. Daniel Månsson PKen Haningeskyttar M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
5. Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF M7 - STD 6.5
6. Harry Mäkinen Ekens PSF M1 - SA .41-.44

Patrull: 26 - 13:45
1. Roger Jakobsson Eds PSK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Claes Simmerud Ekens PSF M2 - DA .41-.44
4. Robert Hallström Eds PSK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Johnny Ronnegren Ekens PSF M7 - STD 6.5
6. Björn Larsson Eskilstuna HeVF M7 - STD 6.5

Patrull: 27 - 13:57
1. Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
2. William Andersson Eds PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
3. Peter Piscator Storfors PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
4. Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
5. Joachim Törnfeldt Motala PK M1 - SA .41-.44
6. Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PSK M7 - STD 6.5

Patrull: 28 - 14:09
1. Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK M7 - STD 6.5
2. Nils Bäckström Hallsberg PK M2 - DA .41-.44
3. Mats Jönslars Kalix Pistolskyttar M1 - SA .41-.44
4. Rüdiger Heyn Katrineholms PK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
6. Peter Foogel Västra Husby SG M2 - DA .41-.44
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Patrull: 29 - 14:21
1. Peter Gustafsson Sevede Skyttesällskap M1 - SA .41-.44
2. Mike Winnerstig Stockholmspolisens SF M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
3. Johnny Lund Skarp 7 PSK M7 - STD 6.5
4. Peter Wennersten Skarp 7 PSK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Christian Johansson Vedums PSK M7 - STD 6.5
6. Linda Kron Skarp 7 PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455

Patrull: 33 - 15:09
1. Krister Persson FOK Borås M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
2. Joe Furborg FOK Borås M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
3. Klara Albertsson FOK Borås M1 - SA .41-.44
4. Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK M2 - DA .41-.44
5. Patrik Fält Storfors PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
6. Magnus Larsson Storfors PSK M2 - DA .41-.44

Patrull: 34 - 15:21
1. Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansens PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
2. Thomas Huber Sävsjö PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
3. Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PSK M7 - STD 6.5
4. Björn Lundman Teckomatorps PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
5. Jan Thomsen Teckomatorps PSK M1 - SA .41-.44
6. Pontus Wallén Teckomatorps PSK M1 - SA .41-.44

Patrull: 35 - 15:33
1. Henrik Björn Torsby PSK M7 - STD 6.5
2. Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Ante Persson Torsby PSK M7 - STD 6.5
4. Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK M2 - DA .41-.44
5. Roland Engström Torsby PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
6. Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
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Patrull: 36 - 15:45
1. Tony Borén Åby SK M7 - STD 6.5
2. Magnus Jansson Åby SK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Bo Larsson Saab PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
4. Leif Almgren Valdemarsviks PSK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Jan Isaksson Valdemarsviks PSK M7 - STD 6.5
6. Mats Egnell Motala PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455

Patrull: 38 - 16:09
1. Stig Lindahl Stockholms Allmänna PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
2. Anders Hellberg Saab PK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
3. Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK M1 - SA .41-.44
4. Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK M7 - STD 6.5
5. Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK M2 - DA .41-.44

Patrull: 39 - 16:21
1. Niklas Andersson Eds PSK M2 - DA .41-.44
2. William Andersson Eds PSK M7 - STD 6.5
3. Peter Piscator Storfors PSK M6 - Pistol 9mm-.455
4. Jano Mikaj Katrineholms PK M7 - STD 6.5
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